Fecha

N° Resol

Normativa

Titular

Tipo Doc

Domicilio

Localidad

Departamento

Criadero

13/04/2011

29/08/2011

05/10/2011

31/10/2011

31/10/2011

24

79

92

105

107

02101-0011653-8

02101-0012058-6

02101-0012149-3

02101-0012176-9

02101-0012188-4

Decreto Ley N°
4218/58 ratificado
por Ley N° 4830

Decreto Ley N°
4218/58 ratificado
por Ley N° 4830

Decreto Ley N°
4218/58 ratificado
por Ley N° 4830

Decreto Ley N°
4218/58 ratificado
por Ley N° 4830

Decreto Ley N°
4218/58 ratificado
por Ley N° 4830

ALEJANDRO PINI

LEANDRO ARIEL
ANDRADA

CARLOS ALBERTO
SPEDALETTI

SERGIO OMAR OLMOS

ARIEL RODOLFO
MOTTA

D.N.I

D.N.I

D.N.I

D.N.I

D.N.I

26046919

31718902

10459622

20433639

21600302

BERISSO N° 161

MARIANO
MORENO N°
1989

CORRIENTES N°
493

CAMPORINI N°
191

ZONA URBANA

TRENEL, LA
PAMPA

SANTO
TOME
GALVEZ

LEHMANN

NARE

La Capital

San Jerénimo

Castellanos

SaN Justo

CRIANZA ARTIFICIAL
DE JABALI (Sus scrofa)

AVES SILVESTRES
EXOTICAS,
DIAMANTE DE

CANARIO, MANON,
DIAMANTE
MANDARIN,

CALAFATE,
AUSTRALIANA, LORA
ROSICOLLIS,

CALAFATE,
AUSTRALIANA,
COCOTILLAS,
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